
Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF
DNF

Š.č.
6
67
9
42
12
313
16
76
57
33
83
917
909
111
220
907
916
15

5
31

Meno
Ján ULIČNÝ
Kvetoslav LACKO
Peter PIPICH
Pavol BALLO
Peter HAGOVSKÝ
Vladislav SHMATOK
Viliam VAGAŠ
František ŠTERBÁK
Jozef STATOŇ-TUTOŇ
Ladislav RUŽIČKA
Peter GONDA
Vladimír BALTES
Peter LESKOVJANSKÝ
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ
Štefan ZÁHRADNÍK
Štefan TELMAN
František KOLIBÁR
Peter GAJDOŠ

Milan STOLIČNÝ
Štefan ŠVEDA

Nat/State
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

Značka
SUZUKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
Honda
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
Yamaha
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM 450 EXC
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM 450EXC
YAMAHA 426 YZF

Suzuki
YAMAHA

Trieda
MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

Kola
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8

6
6

Čas celk.
21:15.215
21:23.678
21:27.638
22:02.786
22:23.663
22:24.610
22:25.887
22:52.518
22:56.849
22:59.976
23:00.804
23:55.727
21:21.742
21:24.913
21:26.917
22:07.381
22:35.412
22:52.179

15:25.429
15:26.792

Strata

8.463
12.423
47.571

1:08.448
1:09.395
1:10.672
1:37.303
1:41.634
1:44.761
1:45.589
2:40.512

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF

Odstup

8.463
3.960
35.148
20.877
0.947
1.277
26.631
4.331
3.127
0.828
54.923
1 Lap
3.171
2.004
40.464
28.031
16.767

Body
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

0
0

Best Tm
2:20.261
2:20.069
2:21.088
2:25.230
2:27.099
2:26.384
2:26.070
2:28.626
2:28.568
2:31.876
2:32.048
2:33.328
2:36.179
2:37.774
2:37.970
2:42.107
2:45.360
2:49.481

2:31.643
2:30.899

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
8.463

Avg. Speed
54,626

Best Lap Tm
2:20.069

Best Spd
55,258

Best Lap by
67 - Kvetoslav LACKO
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Sp.Vlachy Východosl. pohár v motokrose
MX4
Finále 1
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:18

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
2.8.2009 13:00



Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS
DNS

Š.č.
67
6
9
42
12
313
16
33
83
57
5

917
76
909
220
111
907
15
916

31
244

Meno
Kvetoslav LACKO
Ján ULIČNÝ
Peter PIPICH
Pavol BALLO
Peter HAGOVSKÝ
Vladislav SHMATOK
Viliam VAGAŠ
Ladislav RUŽIČKA
Peter GONDA
Jozef STATOŇ-TUTOŇ
Milan STOLIČNÝ
Vladimír BALTES
František ŠTERBÁK
Peter LESKOVJANSKÝ
Štefan ZÁHRADNÍK
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ
Štefan TELMAN
Peter GAJDOŠ
František KOLIBÁR

Štefan ŠVEDA
Radoslav SCHLOSER

Nat/State
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

Značka
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
Honda
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
Yamaha
HONDA
KTM 450 EXC
KTM
Suzuki
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA 426 YZF
KTM 450EXC

YAMAHA
HONDA

Trieda
MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 nad 47

MX4 do 47

Kola
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8

Čas celk.
21:44.521
21:50.928
21:55.789
22:17.125
22:40.232
22:42.781
22:53.637
23:10.049
23:16.471
23:33.763
23:57.371
24:04.659
24:16.574
24:19.015
21:45.337
22:29.965
22:48.944
22:53.412
22:59.738

Strata

6.407
11.268
32.604
55.711
58.260

1:09.116
1:25.528
1:31.950
1:49.242
2:12.850
2:20.138
2:32.053
2:34.494

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNS
DNS

Odstup

6.407
4.861
21.336
23.107
2.549
10.856
16.412
6.422
17.292
23.608
7.288
11.915
2.441
1 Lap
44.628
18.979
4.468
6.326

Body
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

0
0

Best Tm
2:23.065
2:21.830
2:24.383
2:26.894
2:29.239
2:29.182
2:29.035
2:31.808
2:33.309
2:31.487
2:33.897
2:38.319
2:31.298
2:34.968
2:36.731
2:43.284
2:46.827
2:44.684
2:49.134

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
6.407

Avg. Speed
53,399

Best Lap Tm
2:21.830

Best Spd
54,572

Best Lap by
6 - Ján ULIČNÝ
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Sp.Vlachy Východosl. pohár v motokrose
MX4
Finále 2
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:45

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
2.8.2009 15:20



Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

R.č.
67
6
9
42
12
313
16
33
57
83
76
917
909
220
111
5

907
15
916
31
244

Meno
Kvetoslav LACKO
Ján ULIČNÝ
Peter PIPICH
Pavol BALLO
Peter HAGOVSKÝ
Vladislav SHMATOK
Viliam VAGAŠ
Ladislav RUŽIČKA
Jozef STATOŇ-TUTOŇ
Peter GONDA
František ŠTERBÁK
Vladimír BALTES
Peter LESKOVJANSKÝ
Štefan ZÁHRADNÍK
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ
Milan STOLIČNÝ
Štefan TELMAN
Peter GAJDOŠ
František KOLIBÁR
Štefan ŠVEDA
Radoslav SCHLOSER

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Motocykel
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
Honda
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
Yamaha
HONDA
KTM
KTM 450 EXC
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
YAMAHA
YAMAHA 426 YZF
KTM 450EXC
YAMAHA
HONDA

Mesto
Tlmače
Spišské Vlachy
Medzibrod
Likavka
Spišský Hrhov
Uhgorod
Spišský Štiavnik
Hriňová
Zakopane
Košice
Poprad
Košice
Košice
Lemešany
Krmelin, ČR
Spišské Vlachy
Seňa
Gelnica
Košice
Mníšk n. Hnilcom
SNV

Kategória
MX4 do 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 do 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 nad 47
MX4 do 47

2F
22
25
20
18
16
15
14
11
12
10
13
9
8
6
7
0
5
3
4
0
--

1F
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
11
12
8
9
7
6
5
10
4
3
2
0
0

Celkom bodov
47
47
40
36
32
30
28
24
23
22
21
18
15
12
12
10
9
6
6
0
0

Rozdiel
0
0
7
11
15
17
19
23
24
25
26
29
32
35
35
37
38
41
41
47
47

Odstup
0
0
7
4
4
2
2
4
1
1
1
3
3
3
0
2
1
3
0
6
0
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Sp.Vlachy Východosl. pohár v motokrose
MX4
Celkom

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
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